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Drink Menu

DRAUGHT

Budweiser

Bud Light

Michelob Ultra

Alexander Keith's

Stanley Park Amber

Goose Island IPA

Stella Artois

Mount Crushmore Pilsner
CHILLED BOTTLES & CANS

Budweiser & Bud Light
Labatt Lite & Labatt Blue
Kokanee

Labatt 50

Bud Light Lime

Corona

Guinness

Niitrl Vodka Beverage
Shocktop

Mike’s Hard Cranberry or Lemonade
HIGHBALLS - 1oz

Smirnoff Vodka

Crown Rayal Whisky

Gordon's London Ory Gin
Captain Morgan's White Rum
Captain Morgan's Dark Rum
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum
Johnnie Walker Red Scotch
Jose Cuervo

Jameson Irish Whiskey

QUICK CLASSICS - 1oz
Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka Paralyzer

Screwdriver
Smirnoff Vodka with Orange Juice

Cape Codder

Smirnoff Vodka with Cranberry Juice
SPIRIT FREE DRINKS
Arnald Palmer

0% Fruit Cooler

Virgin Caesar

Shirley Temple
0'Doul's Non-Alcholic Beer

6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
7.81

7.81

8.93
7.81

5.40
5.40
5.40
5.58
5.80
6.02
8.93
7.56

6.02
7.77

5.58

5.80
8.58
5.58
5.58
5.58

5.80
6.02
6.69

6.70
6.70
6.70

6.70

446
6.00

4.46

446
4.46

COCKTAILS - 1 0z

PressBox Pickle Caesar

PressBox Lemonade Radler

Bud Light Draft topped off with sweet-tart lemaonade
Rosé & Lemonade

Rosé wine with lemonade, Soda water & leman
Sangaria Red or White

Peller Merlot ar Pinot Grigio with our house sangaria
mix, fresh fruit, Sprite, and Soda water

Cherry Paralyzer - 20z

Cherry Smirnoff, Kahlua, cream & Coke

Old Fashioned - Poz

7.14
6.70

714

8.93

8.93

8.93

Crown Royal Whisky, Cinzano, bitters, sugar & arange wedge

Classic Martini - 2oz

With Smirnoff Vodka or Gardon's Dry Gin
with lemon or olive twist

Cosmopolitan - 2oz
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry juice & lime

BlueTini - 2oz

9.62

9.82

9.82

Smirnoff Vodka, Malibu Coconut, Blue Curacao & Lemonade

WINE: RED, WHITE & ROSE

Peller Merlot
Robust, Deep, Cherry Undertones

No. 89 Syrah
Plush Velvet, Mocha and Vanilla

Peller Rosé
Crisp and Fruity

Peller Pinot Grigio

Fresh, Crisp, Dry with Apricots

No. 89 Chardonnay

Light, Berries, Refreshing Bouquet

WARM UPS

Baileys & Coffee

Jackie's Malibu Hot Chocolate
Chamaomile Hot Toddy

Chamomile tea, Captain Morgan's Dark Rum,
honey & lemon wedges

Mexican Coffee
Hat coffee, Tequila, whip cream & cinnamon

Prices do not include GST or PST.

The Press Box Restaurant proudly caters functions
from 20 people to 500 people.

TEAM WIND UPS

CHRISTMAS PARTIES

BIRTHDAY PARTIES - CORPORATE EVENTS

CHARITY FUNDRAISERS

Start planning your event today! Fill out the online booking form at:
bellmtsiceplex.ca/our-facility/press-hox-restaurant
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Starters

NACHOS « 18
A heaping mound of corn tortilla chips layered with mozzarella
and cheddar cheeses, tomatoes, jalapefios, onions, bell
peppers and black olives.

Add Beef, Chicken, BBQ Pulled Pork, or Extra Cheese * 5

Add Guacamole, Extra Salsa or Extra Sour Cream « 2
CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES * 15

Four hot and tender chicken strips served with fries and
honey dill sauce.
Substitute Gluten-free Chicken Fingers: 2

WINGS * 15
One pound of fresh, panka breaded chicken wings: choice of
Hat, Honey Garlic, BBQ, Teriyaki, Thai Chili, Cajun, Lemon
Pepper or Salt & Pepper.

BBQ PULLED PORK POUTINE ¢ 13
Cavendish Fries smothered in cheese & gravy, topped with BBQ
pulled pork & sautéed red onions.

DEEP FRIED PICKLE SPEARS * 11
Eight pickle spears battered, fried, and served with ranch for

dipping.

VEGGIES & DIP ¢« 7
An assartment of fresh cut vegetables with Ranch dip.

DRY RIBS * 14
Golden fried baone-in park dry ribs tossed in Salt & Pepper.

CAULIFLOWER BITES ¢ 12
Tender bits of cauliflower dipped in batter and fried

to perfection: choice of Hot, Honey Garlic, BB, Teriyaki, Thai
Chili, Cajun, Lemon Pepper or Salt & Pepper.

CAVENDISH MOZZA STICKS - 14
Stringy mozza sticks served with marinara sauce.

POUTINE WITH CAVENDISH FRIES * 9
A generaous portion of golden fries smothered in cheese and
gravy.
Add bacon - 2
BUFFALO CHICKEN POUTINE « 13
A generous portion of golden Cavendish fries smothered in
cheese and gravy with Buffalo chicken tenders.

« Substitute /eggie Fingers

Salads

Add Chicken - 5

Add Garlic Toast - 1.5 or Add Cheese Toast - 3

HOUSE SALAD * 13 1ee8

Mixed greens with tomato, cucumber, red onion, carrot &
toasted seeds. Served with green goddess dressing or Ranch,
Balsamic, Berry Balsamic or Italian.

CAESAR SALAD * 13 %8

Crisp romaine lettuce tossed in creamy dressing, croutons and
mozzarella cheese.
GREEK SALAD ¢ 15 1010
Classic Greek salad with tomatoes, peppers, onions, cucumber,
olives, feta and crisp romaine lettuce in a Greek vinaigrette.
SPINACH SALAD * 15 32+ 10

Fresh spinach with dried cranberries, spicy glazed pecans,
tomatoes, bell peppers, red onion and feta in a raspberry
vinaigrette.

For Kids hiden ages 12 and under)
Served with Cavendish fries or veggies & dip

KIDS FINGERS & FRIES - 8
GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN FINGERS - 9

KIDS CHEESEBURGER - 8
KIDS HOT DOG - 8
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE - 8

KIDS PASTA - 8
Penne noodles served with your choice of Butter, Tomata or
Alfredo sauce.

Add Chicken, Beef or Meatballs -5

Soup of the Day

Add Garlic Toast- 1.5 orAdd Cheese Toast- 3
All soups are prepared daily by our chef using fresh, wholesome
ingredients. Ask your server about today's selection.

Cup-4 Bowl-6

Burgers, Dogs &
Handhelds

Served with your choice of Cavendish Fries, Tossed Salad, Caesar
Salad or Soup.

Substitute Cavendish Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Rings, Greek
Salad or Spinach Salad - 3

Substitute Poutine « 4

Substitute Crispy Chicken 1

Gluten-free Bun or Gluten-free Bread + 1

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER * 15
A fresh char-broiled Chuck & Brisket patty layered with bacon,
cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, mayo and mustard.

Add Extra Patty - 5

MALIBU VEGGIE BURGER * 15
Formed patty bursting with brawn rice, carrots, broccoli and bell
peppers served on a Kaiser bun topped with lettuce, tomato, onions,
pickles, mayo and mustard.

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP ¢ 15
Grilled chicken tossed in Greek dressing with tomatoes,
cucumbers, bell peppers, red onions, black olives, spinach & feta in
a flour tortilla.

BACON CHEESE DOG *» 13
Enjoy a classic 6 inch hot dog with bacon, shredded cheese, ketchup,
mustard, onions and pickles.

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH * 15
Grilled chicken topped with chipatle mayo, cheddar cheese, bacon,
lettuce, tomato and a pickle on a Kaiser bun.

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP ¢ 15
Grilled chicken tossed in our buffalo hot sauce, layered with
lettuce, tomatoes, onions and ranch dressing in a flour tortilla.

BBQ PULLED PORK ON A BUN + 15
Roasted pulled pork with tangy BBQ sauce on a Kaiser bun, topped
with an onion ring.

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP ¢ 15
Grilled chicken tossed in a creamy Caesar dressing with romaine,
bacan, shredded cheese, tomataes and anions in a flour tortilla.

QUINOA & SPINACH WRAP ¢ 15
A fresh patty of kale, quinoa, almond butter and flax seed served in
a flour tortilla with spinach, onions, tomatoes, feta and chipotle
mayo.

Dinners

FISH & CHIPS «16.50
A gigantic fillet of battered haddock gently fried and placed on a
generous portion of fries. Served with house made tartar sauce.

PENNE PRIMAVERA ¢ 13
Enjoy a heaping portion of penne tossed in herbed tomato sauce
with bell peppers, red onions, tomatoes and spinach, topped with
mozzarella cheese, and garlic toast.

Add Chicken, Beef, Meatballs <5

PENNE ALFREDO « 13
Penne noadles tossed in a traditional cream sauce, topped with
mozzarella cheese, and garlic toast.

Add Chicken +5 Add Bacon <2

PEROGY BOWL « 12.50
Plump cheese and potato peragies smothered in cheese, bacon, and
sautéed onions. Served with sour cream.

Add Meatballs - 5

FALAFEL PLATTER* 16

Add Bacon 2 6 vegan falafel balls served with pita, hummus, and tomato and
cucumber salad.
I 1
! SWEET FINISH 1
I 1
: CHOCOLATE MOUSSE * 7 :
] House made chocolate mousse topped with whipped cream and biscotti ;
I 1
: 1

Parties of eight or more will be subject to a 16% gratuity. Prices do no include GST or PST.
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