PTCSS BOX RESTAURANT —&— SPORTS BAR

Drink Menu

DRAUGHT

Budweiser	6.70
Bud Light	6.70
Michelob Ultra	6.70
Alexander Keith's	6.70
Stanley Park Amber	7.81
Goose Island IPA	7.81
Stella Artois	8.93
Mount Crushmore Pilsner	7.81
CHILLED BOTTLES & CANS	
Budweiser & Bud Light	5.40
Labatt Lite & Labatt Blue	5.40
Kokanee	5.40
Labatt 50	5.58
Bud Light Lime	5.80
Corona	6.02
Guinness	8.93
Nütrl Vodka Beverage	7.56
Shocktop	6.02
Mike's Hard Cranberry or Lemonade	7.77
HIGHBALLS - 1oz	
Smirnoff Vodka	5.58
Crown Royal Whisky	5.80
Gordon's London Dry Gin	5.58
Captain Morgan's White Rum	5.58
Captain Morgan's Dark Rum	5.58
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum	5.58
Johnnie Walker Red Scotch	5.80
Jose Cuervo	6.02
Jameson Irish Whiskey	6.69
QUICK CLASSICS - 1oz	
Long Island Iced Tea	6.70
Vodka Paralyzer	6.70
Screwdriver	6.70
Smirnoff Vodka with Orange Juice	
Cape Codder	6.70
Smirnoff Vodka with Cranberry Juice	
SPIRIT FREE DRINKS	
Arnold Palmer	4.46
D% Fruit Cooler	6.00
Virgin Caesar	4.46
Shirley Temple D'Ingul'a Nap-Alabalia Paar	4.46
D'Doul's Non-Alcholic Beer	4.46

COCKTAILS - 1 oz

PressBox Pickle Caesar	7.14
PressBox Lemonade Radler	6.70
Bud Light Draft topped off with sweet-tart lem	nonade
Rosé & Lemonade	7.14
Rosé wine with lemonade, Soda water & lemon	
Sangaria Red or White	8.93
Peller Merlot or Pinot Grigio with our house sa mix, fresh fruit, Sprite, and Soda water	ngaria
Cherry Paralyzer - 2oz	8.93
Cherry Smirnoff, Kahlua, cream & Coke	
Old Fashioned - 2oz	8.93
Crown Royal Whisky, Cinzano, bitters, sugar & c	orange wedge
Classic Martini - 2oz	9.82
With Smirnoff Vodka or Gordon's Dry Gin with lemon or olive twist	
Cosmopolitan - 2oz	9.82
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, cranberry juice & li	me
BlueTini - 2oz	9.82
Smirnoff Vodka, Malibu Coconut, Blue Curacao	& Lemonade
WINE: RED, WHITE & ROSE	
Peller Merlot	7.14 / 18 (½ L)
Robust, Deep, Cherry Undertones	
No. 99 Syrah	12.27 / 45 (Btl)
Plush Velvet, Mocha and Vanilla	
Peller Rosé	7.14 / 18 (½ L)
Crisp and Fruity	
Peller Pinot Grigio	7.14 / 18 (½ L)
Fresh, Crisp, Dry with Apricots	
No. 99 Chardonnay	12.27 / 45 (Btl)
Light, Berries, Refreshing Bouquet	
WARM UPS	
Baileys & Coffee	7.14
Jackie's Malibu Hot Chocolate	7,14
Chamomile Hot Toddy	7.14
Chamomile tea, Captain Morgan's Dark Rum,	
honey & lemon wedges Mexican Coffee	7.14
Hot coffee, Tequila, whip cream & cinnamon	1.14

The Press Box Restaurant proudly caters functions from 20 people to 500 people.

TEAM WIND UPS CHRISTMAS PARTIES BIRTHDAY PARTIES CORPORATE EVENTS CHARITY FUNDRAISERS

Start planning your event today! Fill out the online booking form at: bellmtsiceplex.ca/our-facility/press-box-restaurant



920PLEX006-0

Starters

NACHOS · 18

A heaping mound of corn tortilla chips layered with mozzarella and cheddar cheeses, tomatoes, jalapeños, onions, bell peppers and black olives.

Add Beef, Chicken, BBQ Pulled Pork, or Extra Cheese • 5 Add Guacamole, Extra Salsa or Extra Sour Cream • 2

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES • 15

Four hot and tender chicken strips served with fries and honey dill sauce.

Substitute Gluten-free Chicken Fingers• 2

WINGS • 15

One pound of fresh, panko breaded chicken wings: choice of Hot, Honey Garlic, BBQ, Teriyaki, Thai Chili, Cajun, Lemon Pepper or Salt & Pepper.

BBQ PULLED PORK POUTINE • 13

Cavendish Fries smothered in cheese & gravy, topped with BBQ pulled pork & sautéed red onions.

DEEP FRIED PICKLE SPEARS • 11 *Eight pickle spears battered, fried, and served with ranch for dipping.*

VEGGIES & DIP • 7 An assortment of fresh cut vegetables with Ranch dip.

DRY RIBS • 14 Golden fried bone-in pork dry ribs tossed in Salt & Pepper.

CAULIFLOWER BITES • 12 Tender bits of cauliflower dipped in batter and fried to perfection: choice of Hot, Honey Garlic, BBQ, Teriyaki, Thai Chili, Cajun, Lemon Pepper or Salt & Pepper.

CAVENDISH MOZZA STICKS • 14 Stringy mozza sticks served with marinara sauce.

POUTINE WITH CAVENDISH FRIES • 9 A generous portion of golden fries smothered in cheese and gravy.

Add bacon • 2

BUFFALO CHICKEN POUTINE • 13 A generous portion of golden Cavendish fries smothered in cheese and gravy with Buffalo chicken tenders. • Substitute Veggie Fingers

Salads

Add Chicken • 5 Add Garlic Toast • 1.5 or Add Cheese Toast • 3 HOUSE SALAD • 13 ½ • 8 Mixed greens with tomato, cucumber, red onion, carrot & toasted seeds. Served with green goddess dressing or Ranch, Balsamic, Berry Balsamic or Italian.

CAESAR SALAD • 13 ½ • 8 Crisp romaine lettuce tossed in creamy dressing, croutons and mozzarella cheese.

GREEK SALAD • 15 ½ • 10

Classic Greek salad with tomatoes, peppers, onions, cucumber, olives, feta and crisp romaine lettuce in a Greek vinaigrette.

SPINACH SALAD • 15 ½ • **10** Fresh spinach with dried cranberries, spicy glazed pecans, tomatoes, bell peppers, red onion and feta in a raspberry vinaigrette.

For Kids (Children ages 12 and under) Served with Cavendish fries or veggies & dip

KIDS FINGERS & FRIES • 8 GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN FINGERS • 9 KIDS CHEESEBURGER • 8

Soup of the Day

Add Garlic Toast • 1.5 or Add Cheese Toast • 3

All soups are prepared daily by our chef using fresh, wholesome ingredients. Ask your server about today's selection.

Cup • 4 Bowl • 6

Burgers, Dogs & Handhelds

Served with your choice of Cavendish Fries, Tossed Salad, Caesar Salad or Soup.

Substitute Cavendish Sweet Potato Fries or Onion Rings, Greek Salad or Spinach Salad • 3 Substitute Poutine • 4 Substitute Crispy Chicken • 1 Gluten-free Bun or Gluten-free Bread • 1

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER • 15

A fresh char-broiled Chuck & Brisket patty layered with bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, mayo and mustard. Add Extra Patty • 5

MALIBU VEGGIE BURGER • 15

Formed patty bursting with brown rice, carrots, broccoli and bell peppers served on a Kaiser bun topped with lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, mayo and mustard.

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP • 15

Grilled chicken tossed in Greek dressing with tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers, red onions, black olives, spinach & feta in a flour tortilla.

BACON CHEESE DOG • 13 Enjoy a classic 6 inch hot dog with bacon, shredded cheese, ketchup, mustard, onions and pickles.

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH • 15 Grilled chicken topped with chipotle mayo, cheddar cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato and a pickle on a Kaiser bun.

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP • 15 Grilled chicken tossed in our buffalo hot sauce, layered with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and ranch dressing in a flour tortilla.

BBQ PULLED PORK ON A BUN • 15 Roasted pulled pork with tangy BBQ sauce on a Kaiser bun, topped with an onion ring.

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP • 15 Grilled chicken tossed in a creamy Caesar dressing with romaine, bacon, shredded cheese, tomatoes and onions in a flour tortilla.

QUINOA & SPINACH WRAP • 15 A fresh patty of kale, quinoa, almond butter and flax seed served in a flour tortilla with spinach, onions, tomatoes, feta and chipotle mayo.

Dinners

FISH & CHIPS • 16.50

A gigantic fillet of battered haddock gently fried and placed on a generous portion of fries. Served with house made tartar sauce.

PENNE PRIMAVERA • 13

Enjoy a heaping portion of penne tossed in herbed tomato sauce with bell peppers, red onions, tomatoes and spinach, topped with mozzarella cheese, and garlic toast. Add Chicken, Beef, Meatballs • 5

PENNE ALFREDO • 13

Penne noodles tossed in a traditional cream sauce, topped with mozzarella cheese, and garlic toast. Add Chicken • 5 Add Bacon • 2

KIDS HOT DOG · 8

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE • 8

KIDS PASTA • 8 Penne noodles served with your choice of Butter, Tomato or Alfredo sauce. Add Chicken, Beef or Meatballs • 5 Add Bacon • 2

PEROGY BOWL • 12.50

Plump cheese and potato perogies smothered in cheese, bacon, and sautéed onions. Served with sour cream. Add Meatballs • 5

FALAFEL PLATTER • 16

6 vegan falafel balls served with pita, hummus, and tomato and cucumber salad.

SWEET FINISH

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE • 7

House made chocolate mousse topped with whipped cream and biscotti

Parties of eight or more will be subject to a 16% gratuity. Prices do no include GST or PST.





